STRICT OF

pe

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, April 26, 2019

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: SCOTT WATERMAN

19-11108-jkf
19-11286-jkf
19-11308-jkf

19-11328-jkf
19-11352-jkf

19-11414-jkf
19-11536-jkf
19-11548-jkf
19-11601-jkf
19-11638-jkf

11:00 A.M.

Zora Quinones (Debtor)
Frederick J. Shapley (Debtor)
Elena Sklyar (Debtor)

Joseph Conti (Debtor)
Michelle Conti (Debtor)
Lynne K. Marotta (Debtor)

Christine Bennett (Debtor)
Maxine McCleary (Debtor)
Patricia M Hill (Debtor)
Kristen Flegal (Debtor)
Sherry Alston (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: SCOTT WATERMAN

19-10526-jkf
19-10533-jkf
19-11039-jkf
19-11513-jkf
19-11562-jkf
19-11574-jkf
19-11658-jkf
19-11692-jkf
19-11694-jkf

11:00 A.M.

Philip David Shor (Debtor)
Curtis E. Levin (Debtor)

Dale Welsh (Debtor)

Frank Bradley Szell (Debtor)
Megan R. Gehring (Debtor)
Anthony W. Michaud (Debtor)
Helen Lawrence (Debtor)
Leeann M Gurley (Debtor)
Anthony Johnson (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

18-15167-mdc

Pamela J. Branham (Debtor)

1234 Market Street
CHAPTER: 13

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Joseph F. Claffy

David J. Averett

Jon M. Adelstein
Michael H Kaliner
Mitchell Lee Chambers

Jon M. Adelstein
Michael H Kaliner
Sharon S. Masters
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
Douglas R. Lally

David A. Peckman
Zachary Perlick
Zachary Perlick
Lawrence S. Rubin
John L. Mcclain
John L. Mcclain
John L. Mcclain
David M. Offen
David M. Offen

Bradly E Allen

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

02/22/2019
03/02/2019
03/04/2019

03/04/2019

03/05/2019

03/07/2019
03/13/2019
03/14/2019
03/15/2019
03/18/2019

01/29/2019
01/29/2019
02/20/2019
03/12/2019
03/14/2019
03/15/2019
03/19/2019
03/20/2019
03/20/2019

08/06/2018



STRICT OF

P

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Friday, April 26, 2019

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: SCOTT WATERMAN

19-11273-jkf  Kristina C Cronin (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Date Filed  03/01/2019
19-11320-jkf Anita B. Cauthorn (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Perlick Date Filed  03/04/2019
19-11510-jkf  Nicole N Marzio (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Date Filed  03/12/2019
19-11511-jkf Carlos Caraballo (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Date Filed  03/12/2019
19-11581-jkf Kimberly Marie Henken (Debtor) ~ Represented By: William D. Schroeder Date Filed  03/15/2019

Michael A. Henken (Debtor)

19-11602-jkf Adeline M. Grady (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn Date Filed  03/15/2019
19-11604-jkf David Paul Steckel (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn Date Filed  03/15/2019
19-11606-jkf Ivan Alexandrov (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn Date Filed  03/15/2019
19-11669-jkf Gennie W. Carter (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Perlick Date Filed  03/19/2019
1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: SCOTT WATERMAN

19-10183-jkf ~ Wayne Mieluch (Debtor) Represented By: Kenneth G. Harrison Date Filed  01/10/2019
19-10481-jkf  Robert James Fulton (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se Date Filed  01/28/2019
19-10577-jkf Gloria J. Edwards (Debtor) Represented By: Bruce J. Trawick Date Filed 01/30/2019
19-10623-jkf Jason Robert Altieri (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se Date Filed  01/31/2019
19-10948-jkf Carol A. Willemet (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young Date Filed  02/15/2019

John R. Willemet (Debtor)

19-11107-jkf Renee A. Mitchell (Debtor) Represented By: Tova Weiss Date Filed  02/22/2019
19-11515-jkf ~ Mary K Lacey (Debtor) Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss Date Filed  03/12/2019
19-11567-jkt Verna A Stinson-Ford (Debtor) Represented By: Michael Alan Siddons Date Filed  03/14/2019
19-11698-jkf Joree Pettey (Debtor) Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss Date Filed  03/20/2019



