

TRUSTEE: SCOTT WATERMAN

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Friday, April 26, 2019

1234 Market Street CHAPTER: 13

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: SC	OII WAIERMAN					
19-11108-jkf	Zora Quinones (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph F. Claffy	Date Filed	02/22/2019		
19-11286-jkf	Frederick J. Shapley (Debtor)	Represented By: David J. Averett	Date Filed	03/02/2019		
19-11308-jkf	Elena Sklyar (Debtor)	Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein	Date Filed	03/04/2019		
		Represented By: Michael H Kaliner				
19-11328-jkf	Joseph Conti (Debtor)	Represented By: Mitchell Lee Chambers	Date Filed	03/04/2019		
	Michelle Conti (Debtor)					
19-11352-jkf	Lynne K. Marotta (Debtor)	Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein	Date Filed	03/05/2019		
		Represented By: Michael H Kaliner				
19-11414-jkf	Christine Bennett (Debtor)	Represented By: Sharon S. Masters	Date Filed	03/07/2019		
19-11536-jkf	Maxine McCleary (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	03/13/2019		
19-11548-jkf	Patricia M Hill (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	03/14/2019		
19-11601-jkf	Kristen Flegal (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	03/15/2019		
19-11638-jkf	Sherry Alston (Debtor)	Represented By: Douglas R. Lally	Date Filed	03/18/2019		
11:00 A.M.						
TRUSTEE: SCOTT WATERMAN						
19-10526-jkf	Philip David Shor (Debtor)	Represented By: David A. Peckman	Date Filed	01/29/2019		
19-10533-jkf	Curtis E. Levin (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	01/29/2019		
19-11039-jkf	Dale Welsh (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	02/20/2019		
19-11513-jkf	Frank Bradley Szell (Debtor)	Represented By: Lawrence S. Rubin	Date Filed	03/12/2019		
19-11562-jkf	Megan R. Gehring (Debtor)	Represented By: John L. Mcclain	Date Filed	03/14/2019		
19-11574-jkf	Anthony W. Michaud (Debtor)	Represented By: John L. Mcclain	Date Filed	03/15/2019		
19-11658-jkf	Helen Lawrence (Debtor)	Represented By: John L. Mcclain	Date Filed	03/19/2019		
19-11692-jkf	Leeann M Gurley (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	03/20/2019		
19-11694-jkf	Anthony Johnson (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	03/20/2019		
11:00 A.M.						
TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.						
18-15167-mdc	Pamela J. Branham (Debtor)	Represented By: Bradly E Allen	Date Filed	08/06/2018		



19-11698-jkf

Joree Pettey (Debtor)

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Friday, April 26, 2019

111	au, , 11 p 111 20, 2012		
OTT WATERMAN			
Kristina C Cronin (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	03/01/2019
Anita B. Cauthorn (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	03/04/2019
Nicole N Marzio (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	03/12/2019
Carlos Caraballo (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	03/12/2019
Kimberly Marie Henken (Debtor)	Represented By: William D. Schroeder	Date Filed	03/15/2019
Michael A. Henken (Debtor)			
Adeline M. Grady (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	03/15/2019
David Paul Steckel (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	03/15/2019
Ivan Alexandrov (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	03/15/2019
Gennie W. Carter (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	03/19/2019
OTT WATERMAN			
Wayne Mieluch (Debtor)	Represented By: Kenneth G. Harrison	Date Filed	01/10/2019
Robert James Fulton (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	01/28/2019
Gloria J. Edwards (Debtor)	Represented By: Bruce J. Trawick	Date Filed	01/30/2019
Jason Robert Altieri (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	01/31/2019
Carol A. Willemet (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	02/15/2019
John R. Willemet (Debtor)			
Renee A. Mitchell (Debtor)	Represented By: Tova Weiss	Date Filed	02/22/2019
Mary K Lacey (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss	Date Filed	03/12/2019
Verna A Stinson-Ford (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Alan Siddons	Date Filed	03/14/2019
	OTT WATERMAN Kristina C Cronin (Debtor) Anita B. Cauthorn (Debtor) Nicole N Marzio (Debtor) Carlos Caraballo (Debtor) Kimberly Marie Henken (Debtor) Michael A. Henken (Debtor) Adeline M. Grady (Debtor) David Paul Steckel (Debtor) Ivan Alexandrov (Debtor) Gennie W. Carter (Debtor) OTT WATERMAN Wayne Mieluch (Debtor) Robert James Fulton (Debtor) Gloria J. Edwards (Debtor) Jason Robert Altieri (Debtor) Carol A. Willemet (Debtor) Renee A. Mitchell (Debtor) Mary K Lacey (Debtor)	Kristina C Cronin (Debtor) Anita B. Cauthorn (Debtor) Nicole N Marzio (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Represented By: William D. Schroeder Represented By: Joseph L Quinn Represented By: Joseph L Quinn Represented By: Joseph L Quinn Represented By: Zachary Perlick OTT WATERMAN Wayne Mieluch (Debtor) Robert James Fulton (Debtor) Robert James Fulton (Debtor) Represented By: Represented By: Pro Se Gloria J. Edwards (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se Carol A. Willemet (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young John R. Willemet (Debtor) Represented By: Tova Weiss Mary K Lacey (Debtor) Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss	OTT WATERMAN Kristina C Cronin (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Date Filed Anita B. Cauthorn (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Perlick Date Filed Nicole N Marzio (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Date Filed Carlos Caraballo (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Date Filed Kimberly Marie Henken (Debtor) Represented By: William D. Schroeder Date Filed Michael A. Henken (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn Date Filed David Paul Steckel (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn Date Filed Ivan Alexandrov (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn Date Filed Gennie W. Carter (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Perlick Date Filed OTT WATERMAN Wayne Mieluch (Debtor) Represented By: Kenneth G. Harrison Date Filed Gloria J. Edwards (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se Date Filed Jason Robert Altieri (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se Date Filed Carol A. Willemet (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young Date Filed John R. Willemet (Debtor) Represented By: Tova Weiss Date Filed Mary K Lacey (Debtor) Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss Date Filed Date Filed Mary K Lacey (Debtor) Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss

Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss

Date Filed

03/20/2019